q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

Case No.

DIAC/3753
/02-22

DAC/1991/
04-18

DIAC/8415
/05-24

DIAC/7948
/03-24
DIAC/9498
/10-24

DIAC/5690
/11-22

DIAC/7386
/01-24

DIAC/8892
/07-24

DIAC/7022
/10-23

Title of Case

M/S MBL INFRASTRUCTURES
LIMITED V/S PRADEEP
COLONISERS AND
SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD.

AMAZING RESEARCH
LABORATORIES LTD. V/S
KRISHNA SHARMA

M/S DPS CONSTRUCTION VS
GANNON DUNKERLEY &
CORPORATION LIMITED

M/S. CHAUDHARY BUILDERS
VS UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

M/S SIGMA ADVERTISEMENT
VS M/S SOONYA MARCOM

KUMAR GUEST HOUSE PVT.
LTD. V/S ORAVEL STAYS LTD.
AND ANR.

FIITJEE LTD VS MS. PALLAVI
MOGHE AND ANR

NISHESH RANJAN & ANR. VS
INDIABULLS HOUSING
FINANCES LTD & ANR.

KANWAR ENTERPRISES PVT
LTD V/S NTPC LTD. ANR

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-05-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose

Ms. Justice R. Banumathi F. Arg.

Mr. Justice Raghvendra

Hearin
Chauhan g
Further
Mr. Sundeep Nayak,Mr. S.C. Proceedin
Malik,HMJ M.R. Shah
gs
Mr. Gopal Singh F.D.O.H.
Ms. Gayatri Puri P.D.O.H.
Ms. Anu Bagai Argument
Mr. Raman Yadav Evidence
Mr. Gautam Narayan Evidence
Mr. Justice Vineet Saran Award
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Time

10:30-
15:30

10:30-
16:00

11:00-
12:00

11:00-
12:00
11:00-
12:00

11:00-
14:00

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
13:00

11:00-
12:00

Mode of
hearing

PHYSICAL

OUTSIDE
DIAC

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Re-
schedule
d

Re-
schedule
d

Active

Active

Active

Active
Re-
schedule

d

Active

PA

Mr. Vishal

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Hemant

Ms. Rohini

Mr. Shailuv

Rescheduled

Ms. Rohini
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Case No.

DIAC/5349
/09-22

DIAC/9115
/08-24

DIAC/1045
6/03-25

DIAC/8399
/05-24

DIAC/9890
/12-24

DIAC/3114
/08-21

Title of Case

JMC PROJECT INDIA LTD. V/S
TELECOMMUNICATION
CONSULTANTS INDIA LTD.

M/S DPS CONSTRUCTION VS
GANNON DUNKERLEY &
CORPORATION LIMITED

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS SRS
ENTERPRISES THROUGH ITS

PROPRIETOR SH NITIN
MATHUR & ANR.

NOVATEUR ELECTRICAL &
DIGITAL SYSTEMS PVT LTD
VS MANI KUMARV.
PROPRIETOR OF M/S DEVI
ELECTRICALS

M/S ENVIRO COMFORT
ENGINEERING SERVICES VS
M/S DESIGN ACCORD
CONSULTANTS

M/S VISHWA BHUMI
TECHNOLOGIES V/S M/S
TADEPALLIGUDEM MSW
PRIVATE LIMITED (ESSEL

GROUP)

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-05-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time - Room No. Status PA
hearing
11:00- Cancelle
Mr. Justice Kurian Joseph Evidence HYBRID Cancelled
16:00 d
HM]J M.R. Shah,Mr. Sundee Further 11:00 Re-
o T ) P Proceedin ' ONLINE schedule Rescheduled
Nayak,Mr. S.C. Malik 12:00
gs d
11:30- QOUTSIDE .
Mr. Mobashish Sarwar P.D.O.H. Active Outside DIAC
12:30 DIAC
Further 11:30 Re-
MR. VINAYAK SHARMA Proceedin 12:30 ONLINE schedule Rescheduled
gs ' d
12:00- .
Mr. Dharmendra Rautray P.D.O.H. 13:00 ONLINE N/A Active  Mr. Tushar
o . 12:00- .
Ms. Gayatri Puri Evidence 16:00 PHYSICAL 6 Active Mr. Hemant
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Case No.

DIAC/9418
/10-24

DIAC/9399
/10-24

DIAC/8472
/06-24

DIAC/8472
/06-24

DIAC/9358
/10-24

DIAC/9358
/10-24

DAC/6054/
03/23

DIAC/1/101
12/01-25

Title of Case

M/S PAISALO DIGITAL
LIMITED (FORMERLY
KNOWN AS S. E.
INVESTMENTS LIMITED VS
SANDEEP GHOSH & ORS.

M/S SHELL INDIA MARKETS
PRIVATE LIMITED VS GKR
INFRACON(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARUN KUMAR VS BHARAT
HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD

ARUN KUMAR VS BHARAT
HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD

VINOD KRISHNA VS M/S
ARUSH INFRA PROMOTERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

VINOD KRISHNA VS M/S
ARUSH INFRA PROMOTERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PIONEER ENTERPRISES V/S
EURO FOOTWEAR

CRYSTAL SEA SHIPPING CO
LIMITED VS ATHENA
SHIPPING FZE

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-05-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr. Dhruv Tamta

Mr. Dharmendra Rautray

Mr. J.R. Aryan

Mr. J.R. Aryan

Ms. Samiksha Godiyal

Ms. Samiksha Godiyal

Mr. Syed Haider

Ms. Sapna Jhangiani KC,Ms.
Justice Rekha
Sharma,Hon'ble Mr Justice
Jaspal Singh

Purpose

Issues

P.D.O.H.

Argument

Argument

Evidence

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs
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Time

12:00-
13:00

12:30-
13:30

12:30-
14:30

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
17:30

15:00-
16:00

15:00-
18:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Re-
schedule
d

Re-
schedule
d

Cancelle
d

Active

Cancelle
d

PA

Ms. Rohini

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Shailuv

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Cancelled

Mr. Tushar

Cancelled
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

24

25

26

27

28

29

Case No.

DIAC/7692
/02-24

DIAC/9004
/08-24

DIAC/9155
/08-24

DIAC/9938
/12-24

DIAC/2977
/04-21

DIAC/8146
/04-24

Title of Case

M/S. BIOTECH
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED VS
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
OF DELHI & ANR

JITENDER BANSAL
PROPRIETOR OF DK
ENTERPRISES VS SPG

CONSUMER PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

CLN ENERGY PVT. LTD.
(FORMERLY JLNPHENIX
ENERGY PVT. LTD.) VS E
ASHWA AUTOMOTIVE
PRIVATE LIMITED

M/S MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS
ARYAN CERAMICS
THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR
SH TUSHAR & ANR.

M/S PROACTIVE IN AND OUT
ADVERTISING PVT. LTD. V/S
AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF
INDIA

M/S CH ELECTRICALS VS
CENTRAL GROUND WATER
BOARD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-05-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose
Mr. Satyakam Argument
Further
Mrs. Yashmeet Kaur Proceedin
gs
Further
Mr. Abhay Sharan Singh Proceedin
gs
Further
Ms. Akriti Arora Proceedin
gs
Mr. Justice V
Issues

Ramasubramanian

Mr. Shashank Garg Evidence

Page 4

Time

15:30-
17:30

16:00-
17:00

16:30-
17:30

16:30-
17:00

16:30-
17:30

17:00-
19:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

OUTSIDE
DIAC

OUTSIDE
DIAC

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Re-
schedule
d

PA

Mr. Tushar

Outside DIAC

Outside DIAC

Mr. Vishal

Mr. Hemant

Rescheduled
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No. Case No.

DIAC/5775
30 /12-22
31 DIAC/3287
/09-21
DIAC/1039
32
2/03-25
Note:

All of the below-mentioned officials shall be attending office duty on 12.05.2025 (Holiday).

Title of Case

CNH INDUSTRIAL CAPITAL
INDIA PVT LTD V/S
LILADHAR RAGHUNATH
BORKUTE &ANR

M/S NIKUNJ WOODS PVT.
LTD.V/SM/S GOEL
FURNITURE

REINVENTATLANTIC PVT.
LTD. VS HANUNG TOYS AND
TEXTILES LIMITED & ORS.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-05-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose
Further
Mr. Shohit Chaudhry Proceedin
gs
. Further
Mr. Harneet Singh Proceedin
Chandhoke
gs
. . . Arg.on
Mr. Justice G. S. Sistani
App.

1. Deputy Counsel(s):- DCs whose matters are listed for the day.
2. Pantry Boy(s):- Ms. Radha

3. Court Attendant(s):- Mr. Vikram, Mr. Sushil.
4. Desk Manager(s):- Ms. Sakshi
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Time

17:00-
18:00

17:00-
18:00

19:00-
19:00

Mode of
hearing

OUTSIDE

DIAC

ONLINE

ONLINE

Room No.

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

PA

Outside DIAC

Mr. Vishal

Mr. Shailuv





